
Bank Branch Bank's Contact Person Mobile no / Telephone Email
AB Bank Limited Any Branch Mr.Shawkat Aziz 1713019320 shawkat@abbl.com
Al-Arafah Bank Limited Any Branch Masudur Rahman Khalifa 1766677618 khalifa.masudur.rahman@gmail.com
Bangladesh Commerce Bank Limited Any Branch Syed Salahuddin 1811408256 greenroad@bcbl.com.bd
Bank Asia Any Branch Md. Abdul Latif 1711053944 a.latif@bankasia-bd.com
BASIC Bank Limited Any Branch Mr. Md. Fida Hasan 8189636 karwanbazar@basicbanklimited.com
City Bank Limited Any Branch A B M Nazrul Islam 1817568551 abm.nazrul.islam@thecitybank.com
Dhaka Bank Limited Any Branch Mr. Wahidur Rahman Chowdhury 1714102520 wahidur.rahman@dhakabank.com.bd
First Security Islami Bank Limited Any Branch Mohammad Jamil Akhtar 01713375011

01992044176
karwanbazar@fsiblbd.com

IFIC Bank Limited Any Branch Helal Ahmed 01713459090
01730006635

helal@ififcbankbd.com
Jamuna Bank Limited Any Branch Md. Moniruzzaman Khan 1713069020 moniruzzamankhanliton@yahoo.com
Janata Bank Limited Balughat Bazar Branch Md. Mustafa Kamal 1557333601 jb0232@janatabank-bd.com
Janata Bank Limited Banani Branch Md. Mustafa Kamal 1557333601 jb0232@janatabank-bd.com
Janata Bank Limited Dokhinkhan Branch Md. Mustafa Kamal 1557333601 jb0232@janatabank-bd.com
Janata Bank Limited Rajanigondha Supar Market Branch Md. Mustafa Kamal 1557333601 jb0232@janatabank-bd.com
Janata Bank Limited Topkhana Corp. Branch Md. Mustafa Kamal 1557333601 jb0232@janatabank-bd.com
Janata Bank Limited Rajarbag Corp.Branch Md. Mustafa Kamal 1557333601 jb0232@janatabank-bd.com
Meghna Bank Limited Any Branch
Mercantile Bank Limited Any Branch Mr. Abul Kalam Azad 1755557227 ak.azad@mblbd.com
Midland Bank Limited Any Branch Mr.Faisal Ahmed 01714359203

01985700356
Hob.dilkusha@midlandbankbd.net

Modhumoti Bank Limited Any Branch Sheikh Talibur Rahman 1715012503 talib@modhumotibankltd.com
Mutual Trust Bank Limited Any Branch Mr.Abdul Mannan 9846966 abdul.mannan@mutualtrustbank.com
National Bank Limited Any Branch Md. Sohel Faisal 01713388874

01911342459
kawranbazar@nblbd.com

NCC Bank Limited Any Branch Kartick Sen 1817198620 kawran_bazar@nccbank.com.bd
NRB Commercial Bank Limited Any Branch Md. Kabir Hossain 1955502121 mkabirhossain72@nrbcommercialbank.com
One Bank Limited Any Branch Mr. Ishtiaq Ahmed 1755594070 ishtiaq.ahmed@onebank.com.bd



Premier Bank Limited Any Branch Ezaz Wahid 1817052321 ezaz.wahid@premierbankltd.com
Prime Bank Limited Any Branch Md. Milon Miah 1755645461 mh113002@primebank.com.bd
Pubali bank Limited Any Branch Mst. Shahida Begum 7173042668 kawrannazar@pubalibankbd.com
Shahjalal Islam Bank Limited Any Branch Sk. Wahidul Hossain 1755556111 sblkawran@shahjalalbank.com.bd
Social Islami Bank Limited Any Branch Md. Mesbahul Alam 1711145891 mgr.kawran@sibl-bd.com
South Bangla Agriculture Bank Limited Any Branch Md.Altaf Hossain Bhuyan 01787693727

01819100923
altaf@sbacbank.com

Southeast Bank Limited Any Branch Md. Mostafa Kamal 1613332199 Mostafa.kamal@southeastbank.com.bd
Standard Bank Limited Any Branch Mohammed Ahmed Zaki 1818183196 panmanager@standardbankbd.com
Trust Bank Limited Any Branch Md. Toufiq-E-Elahi Choudhury 1713452826 techoudhury@trustbanklimited.com
United Commercial Bank Limited Any Branch Alamgir Kabir 1711883738 kbz@ucb.com.bd


